
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12205 11892 11610 11344 11129 10927 10756 10598 10514 10402 10336 10329 10404 10495 10367 10304 10249 10989 11499 11922 12246 12572 12825 12927 283,988
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 840

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 598 598 599 599 599 597 593 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,371
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 598 598 599 599 599 597 593 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,371
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6,744
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU1 699 689 672 657 644 633 623 614 609 602 598 598 602 608 600 597 593 636 666 690 699 699 699 699 16,083
TBINU2 699 689 672 657 644 633 623 614 609 602 598 598 602 608 600 597 593 636 666 690 699 699 699 699 16,083
JMAHU1 699 689 672 657 644 633 623 614 609 602 598 598 602 608 600 597 593 636 666 690 699 699 699 699 16,083
JMAHU2 699 689 672 657 644 633 623 614 609 602 598 598 602 608 600 597 593 636 666 690 699 699 699 699 16,083
PGPSU1 (mfo) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,680
PGPSU2 (mfo) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 218 201 193 189 186 181 178 173 172 172 173 177 173 169 165 193 211 219 219 219 219 219 4,957
KLPPGT14 219 219 218 201 193 189 186 180 178 173 172 172 173 177 173 169 164 193 211 219 219 219 219 219 4,956
KLPPGT15 219 219 218 201 193 189 186 180 178 173 172 171 173 177 173 168 164 192 211 219 219 219 219 219 4,954
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 138 121 95 88 86 95 117 95 86 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 3,542
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 138 120 95 88 86 95 114 94 86 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 3,539
PAKABK1A 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,411
PAKABK1B 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,411
PAKABK3A 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,411
PAKABK3B 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,411
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 2,520
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 2,520
PGLAGT11 350 337 303 272 256 250 244 234 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 255 291 343 350 350 350 350 7,479
PGLAGT12 350 337 303 272 256 250 244 234 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 255 291 343 350 350 350 350 7,479
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 196 168 137 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 191 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,668
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 196 168 137 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 191 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,668
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 196 168 137 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 191 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,668
SGB3GT31 151 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 143 143 143 144 3,367
SGB3GT32 150 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 143 143 143 143 3,361
SGB3GT33 150 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 143 143 143 143 3,361
SKSPBK1 302 278 253 229 216 213 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 216 243 282 296 296 296 296 6,445
TJGSBK2A 347 323 288 253 236 229 222 213 206 197 195 194 199 205 197 189 180 236 275 328 342 343 342 342 7,142
TJGSBK2B 347 323 287 253 236 229 222 213 206 197 195 194 197 205 197 189 180 236 274 328 342 342 342 342 7,139
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 280
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 100 100 771
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 561
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 80 100 100 1,669
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 80 850
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 80 150
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 150 700
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 110 131 150 1,428
BSIA 1 48 48 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 80 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 75 75 80 70 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 34 34 8 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 12 14 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 41 53 53 26 26 26 26 960

SPN RSV 1059 1222 1504 1770 1985 2187 2330 2452 2516 2600 2650 2657 2598 2531 2627 2678 2717 2125 1615 1192 1211 1135 1062 960 36,083

TOTAL GEN 12088 11775 11493 11227 11012 10810 10639 10481 10397 10285 10219 10212 10287 10378 10250 10187 10132 10872 11382 11805 12129 12455 12708 12810 281,180

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12779 12553 12507 12522 12639 12727 12657 12649 12595 12533 12309 12044 11827 11812 11980 12741 12939 12866 12777 12655 12418 12352 12198 12056 283,988

10-Sep-11
Saturday



EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 840

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,371
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,371
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6,744
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 685 684 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 16,083
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 685 684 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 16,083
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 685 684 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 16,083
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 685 684 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 16,083
PGPSU1 (mfo) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,680
PGPSU2 (mfo) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,957
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,956
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,954
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,542
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,539
PAKABK1A 102 102 102 102 102 101 101 102 101 101 101 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 101 101 101 100 2,411
PAKABK1B 102 102 102 102 102 101 101 102 101 101 101 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 101 101 101 100 2,411
PAKABK3A 102 102 102 102 102 101 101 102 101 101 101 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 101 101 101 100 2,411
PAKABK3B 102 102 102 102 102 101 101 102 101 101 101 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 101 101 101 100 2,411
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 2,520
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 2,520
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 327 326 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,479
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 327 326 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,479
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,668
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,668
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,668
SGB3GT31 157 157 157 161 155 151 151 155 151 151 151 142 130 130 134 151 138 138 139 143 151 151 151 144 3,367
SGB3GT32 156 156 156 160 155 151 151 155 150 151 150 142 130 130 134 150 138 138 138 142 150 151 151 144 3,361
SGB3GT33 156 156 156 160 155 151 151 155 150 151 150 142 130 130 134 150 138 138 138 142 150 151 151 144 3,361
SKSPBK1 308 308 308 311 307 302 302 307 303 303 303 296 269 269 288 303 292 292 292 296 303 302 303 297 6,445
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 341 313 311 333 347 338 338 338 341 347 347 347 344 7,142
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 341 313 311 333 347 338 338 338 341 347 347 347 343 7,139
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 280
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 68 60 60 77 100 82 80 93 60 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 82 0 0 0 0 771
KNYR 2 100 0 0 0 77 100 82 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 82 0 0 0 0 561
KNYR 4 100 67 60 60 76 100 81 80 92 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 81 60 60 60 60 1,669
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 75 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 65 30 30 30 30 30 850
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 700
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 130 115 150 150 150 125 110 150 105 110 60 0 0 0 0 145 150 140 145 150 150 90 35 0 1,428
BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 43 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 80 78 111 111 111 75 75 111 80 75 80 20 20 20 20 70 85 70 70 111 85 75 75 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 12 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 13 4 4 4 4 14 12 14 14 14 11 14 14 4 210
LPIA 1 26 26 26 26 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 908 1034 930 915 925 987 1057 915 1019 1081 1055 1070 1287 1302 1134 973 975 1048 1057 1029 946 1012 1066 1058 36,083

TOTAL GEN 12662 12436 12390 12405 12522 12610 12540 12532 12478 12416 12192 11927 11710 11695 11863 12624 12822 12749 12660 12538 12301 12235 12081 11939 281,180


